AAMA Mentoring Program Survey

Q1 In which capacity, if any, have you
served as an AAMA volunteer leader?
(Select all that apply.)

Answered: 2,989 Skipped: 17

Local chapter
leader

State society
leader

National leader

None of the
above
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses

Local chapter leader 12.75% 381
State society leader 6.32% 189
National leader 1.47% 44
None of the above 86.28% 2,579

Total Respondents: 2,989
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AAMA Mentoring Program Survey

Q2 Does your state society or local chapter
have a mentoring program?

Answered: 2,966 Skipped: 40

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 7.01% 208
No 8.93% 265
| don't know 84.05% 2,493
Total 2,966
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AAMA Mentoring Program Survey

Q3 How successful has the mentoring
program been in recruiting leaders?

Answered: 214 Skipped: 2,792

Not successful

Successful

Very successful

I don't know
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%
Answer Choices Responses
Not successful 10.28%
Successful 31.78%
Very successful 8.88%
49.07%

| don't know

Total

317

80% 90% 100%

22

68

19

105
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AAMA Mentoring Program Survey

Q4 What areas of a mentoring program
would be of most interest to you? (Select all
that apply.)

Answered: 2,218 Skipped: 788

Local chapter
leadership

State society
leadership

National
leadership

Membership
recruitment

Program
planning

Marketing

Public affairs

Bylaws

Other (please

specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%
Answer Choices Responses

Local chapter leadership 50.00%
State society leadership 23.26%
National leadership 14.25%
Membership recruitment 26.65%
Program planning 31.56%
Marketing 13.98%
Public affairs 19.43%
Bylaws 11.41%
Other (please specify) 11.86%

Total Respondents: 2,218

417

90%

100%

1,109

516

316

591

700

310

431

253
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AAMA Mentoring Program Survey

Q5 How likely would it be for you to
participate in a mentoring program?

Answered: 2,672 Skipped: 334

Not at all
likely

Somewhat likely

Likely
Very likely
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses

Not at all likely 25.67% 686
Somewhat likely 47.46% 1,268
Likely 19.72% 527
Very likely 7.15% 191
Total 2,672
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AAMA Mentoring Program Survey

Q6 If you participated in a mentoring
program, would you rather have a mentor
assigned or choose from those you know?

Answered: 1,944 Skipped: 1,062

Have a mentor
assigned

mentor

Neither. |
prefer to fi...

e -

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Answer Choices
Have a mentor assigned
Request a mentor

Neither. | prefer to find mentors or mentor others as opportunities arise.

Total
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90% 100%

Responses

49.79%
16.51%

33.69%

968

321

655

1,944



AAMA Mentoring Program Survey

Q7 How likely would it be for you to
participate in training to set up a mentoring
program?

Answered: 1,298 Skipped: 1,708
Not at all

likely

Somewhat likely

Likely

Very likely
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Not at all likely 9.09% 118
Somewhat likely 54.39% 706
Likely 25.73% 334
Very likely 10.79% 140
Total 1,208

717
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